Undergraduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Graduate
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Subtotal

Professional

Law

Medicine

Nursing

Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Subtotal

All Levels
Business
Education
Engineering
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts
Graduate School
Information Sciences
Law
Liberal Arts & Sciences
Medicine
Nursing
Pharmacy and Health Sciences
Social Work
Total
Notes:

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
Student Elected Hour Load
Winter Term 2023

Headcount <=5.5 6-12.5
2,525 97 932
1,070 79 425
2,353 140 810
1,268 67 529
6,458 612 1,975

454 9 56
155 3 110
283 13 178
14,566 1,020 5,015
Headcount <=5.5 6-12.5
891 356 526
811 286 511
645 254 387
170 52 118
14 2 12
353 100 252
58 23 35
985 234 699
312 63 234
162 65 96
199 6 107
449 30 237
5,049 1,471 3,214
Headcount <=5.5 6-12.5
373 4 89
1,186 0 41
134 26 106
521 13 189
2,214 43 425

Headcount <=5.5 6-12.5
3,416 453 1,458
1,881 365 936
2,998 394 1,197
1,438 119 647

14 2 12
353 100 252
431 27 124

7,443 846 2,674
1,498 63 275
750 100 258
875 22 406
732 43 415

21,829 2,534 8,654

a. Student credit hours are based on student major and drawn from WSU_CENSUS.

b. DNP, DNAP, DPT, and DMP programs are classified as Professional programs as of Fall 2020

13-18.5
1,487
562
1,396
666
3,839
387
42
92
8,471

364

13-18.5
280
13

319
614

13-18.5
1,496
576
1,400
666

280
3,891
28
390
447
274
9,449

>=19

4
7
6

32
2
0
0

60

>=19
0

O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo o

Average Load
12.8
12.2
12.5
12.2
12.3
13.6
11.9
12.0
12.4

Average Load
5.8
6.5
6.6
6.9
9.0
5.8
5.2
8.2
8.0
6.0
12.0
10.6
7.3

Average Load
13.4
26.4
7.7
12.8
19.9

Average Load
11.0
9.7
11.3
11.7
9.0
5.8
12.3
11.8
22.7
10.9
12.5
11.1
12.1



