WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY Student Elected Hour Load Winter Term 2023

Undergraduate	Headcount	<=5.5	6-12.5	13-18.5	>=19	Average Load
Business	2,525	97	932	1,487	9	12.8
Education	1,070	79	425	562	4	12.2
Engineering	2,353	140	810	1,396	7	12.5
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts	1,268	67	529	666	6	12.2
Liberal Arts & Sciences	6,458	612	1,975	3,839	32	12.3
Nursing	454	9	56	387	2	13.6
Pharmacy and Health Sciences	155	3	110	42	0	11.9
Social Work	283	13	178	92	0	12.0
Subtotal	14,566	1,020	5,015	8,471	60	12.4
Considerate	Handan		C 43 F	42.40.5	. 40	A

Graduate	Headcount	<=5.5	6-12.5	13-18.5	>=19	Average Load
Business	891	356	526	9	0	5.8
Education	811	286	511	14	0	6.5
Engineering	645	254	387	4	0	6.6
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts	170	52	118	0	0	6.9
Graduate School	14	2	12	0	0	9.0
Information Sciences	353	100	252	1	0	5.8
Law	58	23	35	0	0	5.2
Liberal Arts & Sciences	985	234	699	52	0	8.2
Medicine	312	63	234	15	0	8.0
Nursing	162	65	96	1	0	6.0
Pharmacy and Health Sciences	199	6	107	86	0	12.0
Social Work	449	30	237	182	0	10.6
Subtotal	5,049	1,471	3,214	364	0	7.3

Professional	Headcount	<=5.5	6-12.5	13-18.5	>=19	Average Load
Law	373	4	89	280	0	13.4
Medicine	1,186	0	41	13	1,132	26.4
Nursing	134	26	106	2	0	7.7
Pharmacy and Health Sciences	521	13	189	319	0	12.8
Subtotal	2,214	43	425	614	1,132	19.9

All Levels	Headcount	<=5.5	6-12.5	13-18.5	>=19	Average Load
Business	3,416	453	1,458	1,496	9	11.0
Education	1,881	365	936	576	4	9.7
Engineering	2,998	394	1,197	1,400	7	11.3
Fine, Performing & Communication Arts	1,438	119	647	666	6	11.7
Graduate School	14	2	12	0	0	9.0
Information Sciences	353	100	252	1	0	5.8
Law	431	27	124	280	0	12.3
Liberal Arts & Sciences	7,443	846	2,674	3,891	32	11.8
Medicine	1,498	63	275	28	1,132	22.7
Nursing	750	100	258	390	2	10.9
Pharmacy and Health Sciences	875	22	406	447	0	12.5
Social Work	732	43	415	274	0	11.1
Total	21,829	2,534	8,654	9,449	1,192	12.1

Notes:

a. Student credit hours are based on student major and drawn from WSU_CENSUS.

b. DNP, DNAP, DPT, and DMP programs are classified as Professional programs as of Fall 2020